
 
 
 

 
 
 

Enrolment and Transition Dates 2020/2021 
 

15th May 2020 Applications for enrolment close* 
19th May – 28th May 2020 Family enrolment interviews 
29th May 2020 Letters offering enrolment places forwarded to homes during 

this week 
Wednesday 21st October Transition Afternoons: These sessions comprise one-hour 

transition visits (2.15 – 3.15pm). The Preps (Foundation 
students) for 2021 spend this time engaged in activities in one 
of the current junior classrooms with their 2021 teacher. 

 
Wednesday 18th November 
 
  
Thursday 12th November 
 

Parent Dinner and Information Evening for the parents of 
children commencing their Prep (Foundation) year in 2021 

Wednesday 2nd December Orientation Morning: This session consists of a two-hour 
session (8.45 – 10.45am), where the 2021 Prep students will 
spend time learning with their 2021 teacher.  

Thursday 28th and Friday 
29th January 2021 

Preps (Foundation students) attend individual Pre-testing 
Interviews with their 2021 class teacher 

Monday 1st February 2021 Preps (Foundation students) commence full days with no 
attendance on Wednesdays for the month of February and the 
first week of March. 

 
*Note: Enrolments will remain open throughout the year.  However, this date has been assigned 
so the school can ascertain the approximate number of children commencing their Prep 
(Foundation) year in 2021 and accordingly make the necessary provisions. 

  
Term Dates 2021 

 
Term 1 Finishes Thursday 1st April (Easter: 2nd April – 5th April) 
Term 2 Monday 19th April – Friday 25th June 
Term 3 Monday 12th July – Friday 17th September 
Term 4 Monday 4th October – Thursday 16th December 
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